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Jeugd Indoormeeting Topsporthal Vlaanderen Gent 5/03/2016

60m horden 0,84m/5H

Heat:1

9821
4786
5944
4156
3976
3917
4712
5758

O~NO O WNRE

60m horden 0,84m/5H

Heat:2

3819
6035
5927
4222
4368
4784
4510
4644

O~NO UL WNRE

60m horden 0,84m/5H

Heat:3

4554
5939
6183
3930
3667
5582
3806

OO wWNE

60m horden 0,84m/5H
Heat:4

5007
4999
5006
4522
6185
9890

O WNE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:1

5866
6318
5768
5875
7790
7542
7877
7543

O~NOODWNE

Min Men Time :13:14

HENDRIKS STIJN

CIMANGA JESSY-CAMPBELL

MALICE NOAH

DE KEYSER JARNE

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
DE WITTE MAXIME

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
DEMANET LOUNIS

Min Men Time :13:14

ROMSWINKEL NILS
VOLCY ILAN
MORDUE LUCAS°®
VINCK SYMEN
SPITS JASPER
HAECK KEVIN
ROBBERECHT WOUT
ROBIJNS FLOR

Min Men Time :13:14

BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN
DIAME ISMAEL
TAGHRET BADR

PRIEM VICTOR
LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN
SIBOURG VALENTIN
DARGENT ARNAUD

Min Men Time :13:14

DE WULF PABLO
SLAUS ROBBERT
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK
CUYPERS FLORIAN
VAN DIJK IAN

Min V Time :13:47

UDECHUKWU HILARY
MARIEN SVELTE

DE HAES ELLE

DE NAEYER MARIE
FALL DIATOU
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
LAMBERT KYLIE
CHAPAUX MARIE

04
03
03
03
04
04
04
03

03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03

04
03
03
04
03
04
04

03
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03

NED
OEH
ATH
oB
ACW
AVMO
KAAG
RESC

HCO
RCB
RCB
AVLO
OEH
SPBO
HAMM
LEBB

VS
IAAC
RCAS
AVR
AVZK
RESC
RCG

DAC
DAC
DAC
oB
RESC
NED

OLSE
LYRA
DUFF
ZA
WS
ATH
RESC
ATH

10.02
10.25
10.35
10.99
11.08
11.23
11.35
15.66

10.79
10.85
10.98
10.99
11.08
11.09
11.16
11.51

11.37
11.48
12.24
12.33
12.65
12.79
DNS

10.14
10.22
10.72
12.08
12.80
13.23

9.60

9.97

10.17
10.18
10.22
10.25
10.92
15.37



60m horden @,762m/5H
Heat:2

6157
6023
6028
6055
5808
7919
6780
7423

O~NO O WNBE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:3

6246
7566
6803
6593
9816
6025
6549

~No o~ WNRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:4

6403
5905
9802
6206
9803
9800
6030

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:5

1 6618
2 7998
3 6690
9802
9803
9800

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:6

6388
6594
6904
6589
7026
6738
7162

OO wWNRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:1

3997
2836
3515
3161
3416
3163
4184

No oh~hWNRE

Min V Time :13:47

VERHAVERT AMELIE
DANNEEL ELISA
GINTERTAELLE JILL
MEULDERS MARIE

DE FOER MARIT
BRUNELLI SHANIA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
JEANPIERRE LISA

Min V Time :13:47

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
CORNEZ MARINE
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
WAUTERS EMMA
WILLEMS LARA
BAETSLE MANON

JOLIE CHARLOTTE

Min V Time :13:47

DEMEESTER ELINE
VAN HULLE MARION
MIENTJENS

DE KEYSER JENTE
EVOVO IMKE

HEIJBOER MERLINE
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE

Min V Time :13:47

PEYTCHEV HELENA

JOUDINA ANNA-POLINA

VAN VLIERBERGHE FRAUKJE
MIENTJENS

EVOVO IMKE

HEIJBOER MERLINE

Min V Time :13:47

SEGHERS EVY
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
SIEBENS YAAN

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
LOGGHE MARTHE

STANSON KATO

Pup V Time :13:58

BOONE YELENA

SAS YINTHE

DE VRIES SAM
HEYMANS HANNELORE
GOOSEN YANA
HEYVAERT NONA

VAN DE WIELE HANNE

04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04

04
03
03
03
03
04
03

03
04
04
04
03
04
04

03
03
04
04
03
04

03
04
04
04
04
03
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

HAMM
HCO
KAAG
AVZK
ACW
DS
KAAG
SMAC

AZW
USBW
HAC
DAC
NED
KAAG
RIEM

MACW
RCG
NED
0B
NED
TRAC
KAAG

DAC
RCB
VOLH
NED
NED
TRAC

OEH
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
HAC
DAC

KAAG
DCLA
LYRA
LEBB
AZW

LEBB
HAMM

10.29
10.44
10.61
10.61
10.67
10.91
11.45
11.54

11.02
11.04
11.12
11.23
11.53
11.55
11.90

12.07
12.16
12.70
13.46
14.39
14.45
14.86

10.78
11.90
12.47
DNS
DNS
DNS

9.89
11.30
12.41
13.09
13.33
13.51
DNF

10.82
11.43
11.57
11.94
12.08
12.21
13.20



60m horden @,762m/5H
Heat:2

3323
3304
3785
3213
6729
3500
3412
4110

O~NO O WNBE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:3

4565
4031
4896
3588
3317
3396
4253

~No o~ WNRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:4

3556
3321
3524
3587
3584
3600
3601

~N~No o~ WNRE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:5

3327
4719
3386
3390
3324
9804
9805

O wNERE

60m horden 0,762m/5H
Heat:6

3320
3053
9891
4236
9809
9982
9804

Ok wnNBRE

60m horden @,762m/5H
Heat:7

1 2996
2 3064
3 3668
4 4051
5 3895

Pup V Time :13:58

STEELS SITA

BAETEN KAYLEIGH
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
RAMMANT AMELIE

DE JONGHE LIMME
MARIEN KJERSTI
MOERMAN FENNE
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

Pup V Time :13:58

THORé MAiTé

THYS SOFIE

SERNEELS EMELINE
SPITS Fé

BUYCK AMELIE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH

Pup V Time :13:58

PAQUAY FEMKE
ROBBERECHT HANNE
BEKAERT JITSKE
SEGHERS ELLEN
LOENDERS LA-MY
VANHOUCKE CATO
DEMEESTER LORE

Pup V Time :13:58

VAN HECKE LENA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DE KEYSER JUTTA
MINNEBO LOTTE

VAN HAUTE ROWAN
EVOVO SIETSKE
BERGHOUT TESS

Pup V Time :13:58

MOUTON HEIKE
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
SAMPERS MARTA
HULPIAU NOOR

VAN DIJK MAEBH
MICHIELS SANNE
EVOVO SIETSKE

Pup V Time :13:58

DARGENT MAXIME

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
SIRJACOBS ANKE

LOGIER FIEN

VANHOUTTE LOEKA

05
05
05
05
04
05
05
06

05
05
05
06
05
06
05

06
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
06
06
05
06
06

05
06
06
06
06
06
06

05
06
06
06
05

HAMM
RIEM
AVLO
FLAC
VOLH
LYRA
AZW

KAAG

OEH
VOLH
CSDY
OEH
HAMM
AZW
DAC

ACHL
HAMM
AVR
OEH
OEH
MACW
MACW

HAMM
DAC
0B
0B
HAMM
NED
NED

HAMM
ACHL
NED
DAC
NED
NED
NED

RCG
ACHL
ZA
MACW
DEIN

11.33
11.88
11.91
12.19
12.33
12.91
12.97
13.03

12.49
12.71
12.97
13.22
13.40
13.48
15.35

13.67
13.79
14.04
14.05
14.05
14.12
16.58

12.40
13.41
14.03
14.40
14.74
16.66
DNS

12.73
13.05
13.64
14.10
14.28
17.14
DNS

12.41
13.88
13.93
14.11
14.46



60m horden @,762m/5H

Heat:1

O~NO O WNBE

1177
499
283
808
933
1024
1525
846

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:2

~No o~ WNRE

86
127
998
1762
2684
244
929

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:3

~N~No o~ WNRE

1279
1834
1912
815

1918
928

3090

60m horden 0,762m/5H

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

~No o~ WNRE O~NO U WNBRE

O~NO O WNE

130
691
1057
3373
1917
9822
950
1910

290
300
1402
101
706
103
274

703
933
248
119
203
1149
1148
294

Pup Men Time :13:58

GINKELS RUNE

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
HEIRMAN JESSE

HAECK BJARNE

RAMAKERS SVERRE
DIDDENS JORNE

TRYBOU TRISTAN
VERHULST IDES

Pup Men Time :13:58

HENDERICKX SANDER
DE WILDE WOUT
DEMUYNCK XANDER
DESMET MILAN
LIBERATI LUCA
DECOCKER SIMON
DEMARCKE XANDER

Pup Men Time :13:58

HAEST MAXIME
ZIMMERMANN BERN

DE WANDELER THOMAS
BEKAERT JOPPE

VAN DAMME KJEL
DEMARCKE MAURO
LUCA MARCO

Pup Men Time :13:58

GODDERIS WOUT

DE CLERCQ ARTUUR
VYNCKE INGMAR

BAH YOUSSOUFOU

DE MULDER TOUZANI THOR
WEERTS DINAND
VANDEROUDERAA SIMON
ROGGE CRUZ IAN

Ben V Time :15:00

PROVOST STERRE
GEERARDYN MARTHA
IMPENS INE
VERELST STIEN
SPAEY LIESELOT
DE WILDE JANA
VAN RIET LOTTE

Ben V Time :15:00

HEMELSOET JENNIFER
VANDERBECKEN NEMEA
DHAENENS TLONA
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
CLAUS JORUN

TRYBOU LINDE
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
06
06
05
06
06

05
06
06
05
06
06
06

05
05
05
06
06
05
06
06

07
o7
o7
07
07
o7
o7

07
o7
08
08
08
o7
08
07

RCT

KAAG
AVLO
LYRA
MACW
SPBO
MACW
LAT

AVZK
DEIN
RCG
ABES
DS
HCO
MACW

DAC
DAC
DAC
AVR
DAC
MACW
RCB

AVR
AZW
OEH
RCB
DAC
ATH
OEH
DAC

HCO
ACW
KAAG
SPBO
MACW
DEIN
EA

MACW
DAC

DEIN
DEIN
AVMO
MACW
AVZK
KAAG

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
14.

11

12.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.

11.
12.
13.
13.
13.
15.
15.

11.
12.
13.
13.
13.

14

14.
14.

0

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

83
00
20
60
78
03
33
74

.82
01
15
52
88
19
82

63
99
13
17
21
03
59

33
44
05
09
73
.03
16
20

.01
.09
.47
.53
.57
.86

.06

77

87

09
25
28
32
34
64



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

O~NO UL WNRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO O WNBE

oO~NO OIS WNE

1068
112
1143
2412
2408
708
1306
687

1066
478
207
9828
1433
295
1294
641

105
390
60
761
95
520
1132
2087

230

9829
955

1077
2253
1067
1654
2528

1488
9807
172
2407
1076
9817
480
686

Ben V Time :15:00

THOEN ALEXE

VAN MULDERS AUKE
VANDOORNE MARTHE

DA SILVA LUCAS CAMILLE
MARCHAND CAMILLE
RAMAKERS JORE

DE CREMER CATHO

DE WOLF JENTE

Ben V Time :15:00

MEES VEGAS
SPILLIAERT ELINE
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER
VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR
MEERT HANNAH
NOTEBAERT BETTE
CLAEYS LORE

LAMONT HELEEN

Ben V Time :15:00

DEPUYDT ISAURA
FLAMEZ MARIT
LAMBRECHTS LISE
DUCOULOMBIER AMELIE
CUYT LIZE
VANSTEENKISTE MARE
SOMERS HANNE
WILLIAME TATYANA

Ben V Time :15:00

VERHEECKEN MARTHE
MARTENS LISE
HAEST LOUISE
DEVINCKE YORINE
DIAME SODA

SEGERS MIA

THORé MAUD
ABERKAN LEILA

Ben V Time :15:00

VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN
VAN VEEN KIM

BRAEM LOTTE

LUCA CHoOLeé

PFAFF ELISE

VAN WOUWE SOFIE
DELANOTE SOFIE
DOMBRECHT SAAR

o7
o7
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
07

07
08
o7
07
o7
08
08
08

07
08
o7
o7
o7
07
07
08

o7

07
o7
08
o7
08
08

o7

07
08
o7
08
08
08

VOLH
DEIN
0B
RCB
RCB
MACW
ASVO
RCG

VOLH
0B
ACHL

KAAG
KAAG
ACDL
AVMO

DEIN
RCT
AVZK
ZA
SPBO
AZW
VOLH
MOHA

RCG
NA
DAC
VOLH
IAAC
VOLH
OEH
RCB

DAC
NED
RCG
RCB
VOLH
NED
0B
RCG

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.34
11.

11

10.
10.
11.

11

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
.32
11.
13.

11

27
50
57
60
65
76
80
44

55
68
95
04
09
13
48
67

70
71
93
06
09
10

79

78
99
39

.52
11.
11.
11.
12.

68
72
76
10

76
94
14
24
27

47
33



60 meter
Heat:8

O~NO O WNBE

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter
Heat:2

~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:3

~N~No oh~hwWNRE

60 meter
Heat:4

~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:5

ok~ wNERE

1130
956
149
1064
1165
500
1079
823

7285
7314
6634
7297
7049
60

6565
6702

7979
9905
7102
6963
7038
7295
7118

6717
6988
7043
7048
6864
6984
9809

7756
8487
7224
7119
6904
9827
7284

9810
7592
7154
7116
8021
9961
438

Ben V Time :15:00

N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE
DU CAJU LEONIE
TOMME STIEN
LAGAERT JULIE
SPECK ELISABETH
BAELDE LENTE
LAGAERT ELINE
DECONINCK AUKE

Ben Men Time :15:08

COENE FINN

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
SAVANé DJIBRIL
VERMAUT LARS
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
LAI JULIEN

PAUWELS LARS

RENSON JEAN-RENé

Ben Men Time :15:08

CLAEYS JONAS
KOVACS-BORBAS ABEL
BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE
COOREVITS TORRE
BUYCK THIBAULT
SPITS TIMO

DEMETS MATISSE

Ben Men Time :15:08

VAN DER MEIREN JARON
FLAMEZ THIES

MOUTON STAF

DE SMUL INIGO
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
FRANCART SIEMON
KOULEN ERZA

Ben Men Time :15:08

MATTELé MILAN
ENGELAAR MILO

DE VRIES AXL

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
HEIRMAN LIAM

ROOMS JORDEN

COENE STEN

Ben Men Time :15:08

SPIERING IVAR

VAN RENTERGEHEM THEO
LOGIE FONS

DESMET CLéMENT
HULPIAU TIM

MICHIELS TIM
SOETAERT WIELAND

o7
07
o7
o7
07
08
08
08

07
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
07
07

o7

o7
07
o7
08
o7

07
08
08
07
08
o7
08

07
08
o7
07
07
08
08

07
08
08
07
08
09
06

VOLH
DAC
ZA
VOLH
DAC
AZW
VOLH
AZW

KAAG
VS
DEIN
OEH
DEIN
MOHA
ACW
KAAG

ACDL
NED
0B
KAAG
HAMM
OEH
AZW

RCG
RCT
HAMM
DEIN
ACW
RCT
TRAC

VOLH
LEBB
LYRA
AZW
ZA
ACW
KAAG

TRAC
HCO
AZW
AZW
DAC
NED
ZA

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

14

© ©O© O © O OO

9.
10

10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.

DN

39
82
06
35
50
48
06
.19

.37
.40
.51
.54
.60
.61
77
.93

.83
.83

85

.04
14
15
33

18
52
69
69
71
83
84

21
59
68
74
79
81
88

47
04
38
79
86
69
S



60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

60 meter

Heat:8

60 meter

Heat:9

60 meter

Heat:1

60 meter

Heat:2

~N~NOoO O b~ WNRE OO, wWNPRE abhwdNERE ~NOoO b~ wWNPRE ~NO O~ WN PR

No oh~hWNRE

7147
8189
7141
7232
7178
7107
8191

6799
626

701

8192
8110
9953
7606

9814
7751
848

9811
9812
9810

8129
7680
7551
9823
643

6740
9812
9809

7539
5866
6388
7414
6235
6321
7790

5875
5768
6488
6108
6027
7249
6562

Ben Men Time

SAEY NOLAN

DECUYPER THIMO
LOOSVELT MATIS
MARTENS GILLES

DE SCHRYVER ROBEL

DELAERE MAURO
GYSENS MANU

Ben Men Time

MARTIN JOSSE

:15:08

:15:08

MITJANA ROVIRA LEOS8

ABERKAN AMINE
HOOGHE WOUT
DE BISSCHOP RUNE

KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM

DE SAEGER LUKAS

Ben Men Time

KLOMP JURGEN

VAN BOGAERT ARNE
MONTANTE DIEGO
DE HAAS LUCA
OUDEMAN THIEMO
SPIERING IVAR

Ben Men Time

MONSIEUR JULIEN

:15:08

:15:08

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN

DE PAUW LUKAS
OOMS YARI
JENART ROMAIN
RIGOLE JEROM
OUDEMAN THIEMO
KOULEN ERZA

Min V Time :18:43

FLANDROIT ORNELLA

UDECHUKWU HILARY
SEGHERS EVY
GILSON LUCIE
DESMET ELISA
THEEUWS KATE
FALL DIATOU

Min V Time :18:43

DE NAEYER MARIE
DE HAES ELLE

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

BONNE AMéLIE

VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE

GBEDASSI INES

VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

o7
o7
o7
08
07
08
08

o7
08
07
o7
07
09
08

08
08
08
o7
o7
07

o7
08
07
08
08
08
07
08

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

AZW
DAC
AZW
ACME
RCG
FLAC
DAC

RCG
IAAC
RCB
DAC
DAC
NED
DAC

NED
VOLH
IAAC
NED
TRAC
TRAC

DAC
OEH
RCG
NA
TAAC
RCG
TRAC
TRAC

DS
OLSE
OEH
RFCL
AZW
LYRA
WS

ZA
DUFF
ASVO
KAAG
KAAG
OEH
VS

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

9.

10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

DN

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

DN
DN

00 00 00 00 00 00 @O

00 00 00 00 00 00 OO

88

03
63
69
95
56
68

96

92
30
39
61
33
68

23
56
88
10
22
S

30
42
44
55
61
49
S

S

.22
.26
.27
.32
.51
.54
.67

.53
.54
.55
.60
.69
.70
.73



60 meter
Heat:3

60 meter
Heat:4

60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

O~NO UL WNBRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NOOTA~AWNE O~NO UL WNBRE

~N~NOoO Oh WN R

6028
6318
6524
6205
6226
5808
6055
6640

6513
6157
7543
6803
6594
6593
6780
6574

9816
5920
5906
6618
6549
7423
6528
6667

6237
5876
7566
6225
6025
6904
5861
6729

7825
5950
6704
5928
6265
6701
5898
6833

6512
5900
7000
6391
5835
6738
9800

Min V Time :18:43

GINTERTAELLE JILL
MARIEN SVELTE
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
ANDRIES JIETSE
SPEELEVELD LAURA

DE FOER MARIT
MEULDERS MARIE
TIMMERMAN CHELSEA

Min V Time :18:43

OWUSU BERYL
VERHAVERT AMELIE
CHAPAUX MARIE
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
WAUTERS EMMA
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
GHIJSELINGS LIO

Min V Time :18:43

WILLEMS LARA

LINGIER TRUI

VAN HULLE OONA
PEYTCHEV HELENA
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
JEANPIERRE LISA
VANDEWALLE FEBE
DELANOTE LOUISE

Min V Time :18:43

GOTELAERE MARGOT
OSTE LIESELOT
CORNEZ MARINE
AMEZ NOOR
BAETSLE MANON
SIEBENS YAAN
SERRE SOFIE

DE JONGHE LIMME

Min V Time :18:43

PONTARA LISA

DE SCHUTTER LUNA
MOREELS LEONIE
VANDERVORST ELKE
TAN NOA

HENS SOETKIN
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
BUYSSE EMMA

Min V Time :18:43

CAPA NILAY
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
DECUYPERE MARTHE
BARBé LENE

CUYT JOKE

LOGGHE MARTHE
HEIJBOER MERLINE

04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04

03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03

03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03

03
04
04
04
04
03
04

KAAG
LYRA
ASVO
0B
AZW
ACW
AVZK
0B

RCG
HAMM
ATH
HAC
DAC
DAC
KAAG
KAAG

NED
HCO
RCG
DAC
RIEM
SMAC
ASVO
KAAG

AZW
ZA
USBW
AZW
KAAG
DAC
LOOI
VOLH

RESC
ACHL
KAAG
HCO

ATAC
KAAG
RCG

KAAG

RCG
RCG
ZA
OEH
SPBO
HAC
TRAC

© O ©O© O OO OO © ©O© O © O O © © © © © © O 0 © © © © © 0 o © © 00 00 00 00 0 0o

S O OO OO

.83
.85
.86
.89
.91
.92
.00
11

.72
.95
.96
.02
.21
.39
.54
.57

.85
.99
.09
A1
.14
.21
.23
.26

.98
.07
.19
.24
.35
.40
.42
.54

.52
.36
.42
.43
.44
.51
.55
.78

.28
.41
.55
.56
.57
.79
.50



60 meter
Heat:9

60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

60 meter
Heat:13

60 meter
Heat:1

ar~rwNPRE o, wWNPRE No obh wN R O~NO UL WNRE OO WNPRE

~N~No oh~hWNRE

6955
6227
6690
9802
6026
6247
6934
6729

6359
6435
6520
6109
6038
6403
6030
6066

6592
7147
6206
7689
7026
9801
9803
6066

7912
6934
5932
6576
6825
8081
7147

7998
5951
6272
7201
9819
5932

4332
4999
4527
5007
3917
3819
3812

Min V Time :18:43

HAJDU MAHENA

DESLé SUZANNE

VAN VLIERBERGHE FRAUKJE
MIENTJENS

JANSSENS ELIEN

FILLIEUX MARGOT

VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
DE JONGHE LIMME

Min V Time :18:43

DIOUF LOUISE
VYNCKE ELIN

VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
SNAET LIZE
ENGELAAR NONA
DEMEESTER ELINE
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE
EECKHOUT SARAH

Min V Time :18:43

SIAU LIESEL
COCRIAMONT VERE

DE KEYSER JENTE
DEMETS PAULINE

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE
SPIERING REBECCA
EVOVO IMKE

EECKHOUT SARAH

Min V Time :18:43

DAUTREBANDE LOLA

VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE
BAKKER KES

SICCAMA NELE
VANGRUNDERBEEK LINN
BENNASSAR MANUEL
COCRIAMONT VERE

Min V Time :18:43

JOUDINA ANNA-POLINA
HELSEN LOUISE
DOMBRECHT SIEN
RAGHIATOU KAMARA
CLAESEN LAURA
BAKKER KES

Min Men Time :16:09

VERMEULEN RENDEL
SLAUS ROBBERT
VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
DE WULF PABLO

DE WITTE MAXIME
ROMSWINKEL NILS
STEVENS BRECHT

04
03
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
03
04
04
04
03
04
03

04
03
04
04
04
03
03
03

03
04
04
04
04
04
03

03
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
04
03
04
03
03

DAC
AZW
VOLH
NED
KAAG
AZW
ACG
VOLH

KAAG
OEH
0B
KAAG
LEBB
MACW
KAAG
ZA

DAC
ACG
0B

ATH
DAC
NED
NED
ZA

RCB
ACG
KAAG
OEH
OEH
RCB
ACG

RCB
ACHL
RCG
DAC
NED
KAAG

MACW
DAC
ASVO
DAC
AVMO
HCO
RCG

.68
.68
.80
.82
.86
.94

© O OO oo

DNS

9.19
9.59
9.81
9.87
10.11
10.15
10.18
10.89

9.81
9.97
10.22
10.26
10.40
10.40
10.50
DNS

8.74
9.72
9.78
10.08
10.31
11.32
DNS

9.25
9.37
10.23
10.27
10.38
NM

.05
.33
.37
.42
.46
.55
.81

00 00 0O CO 00 00 0O



60 meter

Heat:2

60 meter

Heat:3

60 meter

Heat:4

60 meter

Heat:5

60 meter

Heat:6

60 meter

Heat:7

~NOoO b~ wWNPRE ~NO O~ WN PR

co~NO O WNE oO~NO O WN R OO wWNRE

~N~No oh~hWNRE

9821
5688
4160
4786
4808
4162
4807

4784
4368
4520
5927
4557
3969
4060

4119
5207
4954
6114
3966
3667
4554

4959
4443
4222
4156
5944
3770
4285
4232

5758
9818
4380
5939
3976
4712
4510
4277

4923
5710
4644
4651
4233
4522
5004

Min Men Time :16:09

HENDRIKS STIJN
DULIERE NOA
DE BLEECKERE BRECHT

CIMANGA JESSY-CAMPBELL

DE BOECK NETSAN
VANNESTE EBBE
DE PAUW MARNIX

Min Men Time :16:09

HAECK KEVIN

SPITS JASPER

DE VRIESE JARON
MORDUE LUCAS*®
BOLLENGIER ANDREAS
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
NAETS ILAN

Min Men Time :16:09

VAN HAVER ELIAS

VAN RYCKEGHEM STAN
VANDEWALLE THIBAUT
GREENSLADE MATHIEU
VAN AERDE VIKTOR

LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN
BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN

Min Men Time :16:09

DE CREMER HERVé

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN

VINCK SYMEN

DE KEYSER JARNE
MALICE NOAH
T'SIOBBEL MAXIME
CEULEMANS JITSE
VANDE CAVEY HENRI

Min Men Time :16:09

DEMANET LOUNIS
VAN WOUWE MIKE
VANHOUCKE RUNE
DIAME ISMAEL

VAN DER VREKEN STIJN

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
ROBBERECHT WOUT
VANNOBEL SENNE

Min Men Time :16:09

NOPPE WOUT

CAPOZZI GIOSUE
ROBIJNS FLOR

DE BRAEKELEER ARNE
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK
GIJSENS JIPPE

04
04
03
03
04
03
04

03
04
04
03
04
04
04

03
04
04
04
04
03
04

04
04
03
03
03
04
04
03

03
03
04
03
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
04
03

NED
DS
0B
OEH
DAC
0B
DAC

SPBO
OEH
ASVO
RCB
VS
KAAG
AVZK

HAMM
oB
oB
RCB
KAAG
AVZK
VS

ASVO
SPBO
AVLO
0B
ATH
ZA
LYRA
RCG

RESC
NED

MACW
TAAC
ACW

KAAG
HAMM
MACW

VOLH
TAAC
LEBB
LEBB
RCG
0B
DAC

© © © 0 00 00 00 0 © © © © © 00 00 O 00 00 00 00 00 © 00 00 00 00 00 0 00 00O 0O CO0 00 00 0O

© ©O© © © © 0

.45
.57
.58
.69
.70
.73
.75

.54
.63
.73
.75
.83
.83
.26

.70
.71
.72
.78
.86
.90

.79
.96
.99
.05
.09
.14
.17
.24

.75
.78
.93
.96
.99
.06
.08
.51

.88
.98
.16
.22
.37
.38
.40



60 meter
Heat:8

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:9

O~NOOTA~WNBE

60 meter
Heat:10

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:11

~N~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:12

abhwN R

60 meter
Heat:1

O~NO UL WNBRE

4199
4618
4207
6183
4379
5591
4158

4731
4739
9808
4587
4349
3968
5582
4987

3807
4198
4733
9980
3806
3606
3678

6215
6185
9890
4523
6142
6171
6313

4139
4376
4331
4570
6193
177

9808

3416
3997
4110
3826
3162
4184
3717
9826

Min Men Time :16:09

SPEELEVELD CéDRIC
DECUYPER LUKAS
BROECKX MATTICE
TAGHRET BADR
SPAEY PIETER
DEPESTELE LOUIS
SPILLIAERT JASPER

Min Men Time :16:09

BAEKELANT WOUT
MEES LONDON
KOULEN DAVID
RAWOE ARTHUR
COENE THOR
CHERLET ROBBE
SIBOURG VALENTIN
DE GEETER JASPEER

Min Men Time :16:09

DE KEYSER MAURO
AMEZ THIJS
COOLS ZEN

VAN EED RIOU
DARGENT ARNAUD
DAS JOBBE
COCKHEYT JOERI

Min Men Time :16:09

LEFERE BASILE
CUYPERS FLORIAN
VAN DIJK IAN
GEIRNAERT SIMEN
BRITS GASPARD
BAH LAI ARIDA
DEBLIRE BAPTISTE

Min Men Time :16:09

PARDON CéDRIC
VAN HOOF WOUT
SAKWE KYLE

DE PAUW JARNE
PIATEK EVAN°®
SAVAT TOR
KOULEN DAVID

Pup V Time :16:35

GOOSEN YANA

BOONE YELENA
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
TRAORE AiCHA
HEYVAERT ELLA

VAN DE WIELE HANNE
DE STERCKE FLORE
DE GRAAF AMY

04
04
04
03
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04

04
04
03
04
04
03
04

03
03
04
03
04
04
04

03
04
03
03
04
06
04

05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05

AZW
DAC
ATAC
RCAS
MACW
MOHA
0B

VOLH
VOLH
NED
DAC
KAAG
KAAG
RESC
ZA

RCG
AZW
VOLH
NED
RCG
STAX
RIEM

RCB
RESC
NED
0B
RCB
RCB
RCB

RCT
VS

RCG
RCG
RCB
ZA

NED

AZW
KAAG
KAAG
ZA
LEBB
HAMM
ASVO
NED

© ©O© © © O OO

© ©O© O ©O© OO

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

© © © © © ©

9.
10
11
DN
DN

© ©O© © O OO OO

.27
.34
.35
.46
.50
.51
.53

.31
.64
.67
.72
.76
7
.80
.87

79

13
15
34
44
54
70

.63
.04
.28
.45
.60
.67
.73

.07
.25

47
.59
.18
S

S

.74
.05
A1
.13
.17
.22
.32
.92



60 meter Pup V Time :16:35

Heat:2
1 3423 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE 05 AZW 9.20
2 3323 STEELS SITA 05 HAMM 9.38
3 3862 RAWOE ANNABEL 06 DAC 9.42
4 2977 DESMET FEBE 05 FLAC 9.42
5 3515 DE VRIES SAM 05 LYRA 9.45
6 3960 RITIERE CAMILLE 05 RCG 9.49
7 4719 DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN 06 DAC 9.52
8 3161 HEYMANS HANNELORE 05 LEBB 9.53

60 meter Pup V Time :16:35

Heat:3
1 3053 WALSCHAERS MARIEKE 06 ACHL 9.24
2 4007 AERTS BRITT 05 RCT 9.33
3 3785 VERNIERS STEPHANIE 05 AVLO 9.33
4 3168 VAN WEMMEL LOTTE 05 LEBB 9.36
5 3352 PARDON CELESTE 05 RCT 9.44
6 3422 DESMET AMéLIE 05 AZW 9.52
7 3588 SPITS Fé 06 OEH 9.57
8 5075 D'HAEYER COLINE 05 ATH 9.63

60 meter Pup V Time :16:35

Heat:4
1 3419 GEVAERT LAURA 05 AZW 9.39
2 3412 MOERMAN FENNE 05 AZW 9.47
3 3159 GEERARDYN MARIE 05 ACW 9.53
4 3163 HEYVAERT NONA 05 LEBB 9.55
5 4565 THORé MAiTé 05 OEH 9.57
6 4564 DE WITTE AMELIE 06 KAAG 9.61
7 3304 BAETEN KAYLEIGH 05 RIEM 9.72
8 3494 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA 05 RCG 9.73

60 meter Pup V Time :16:35

Heat:5
1 3551 SAKWE NAOMI 05 RCG 9.19
2 2971 DHONDT RUNE 06 ZA 9.52
3 3514 VAN EYNDE MILA 05 LYRA 9.55
4 4063 SERRé LENA 05 DAC 9.57
5 3668 SIRJACOBS ANKE 06 ZA 9.69
6 2836 SAS YINTHE 05 DCLA 9.74
7 4896 SERNEELS EMELINE 05 CSDhY 9.75
8 3915 BRUYLAND LOTTE 05 GRIM 10.07

60 meter Pup V Time :16:35

Heat:6
1 3107 CALLENS HANNE 05 AVMO 9.64
2 3327 VAN HECKE LENA 05 HAMM 9.71
3 3317 BUYCK AMELIE 05 HAMM 9.75
4 3584 LOENDERS LA-MY 05 OEH 9.76
5 3002 VAN HULLE HANNE 05 RCG 9.87
6 3500 MARIEN KJERSTI 05 LYRA 9.87
7 3279 VAN DER MAST MARA 05 KKS 9.94
8 3396 VAN MARCKE OPHELIA 06 AZW 9.95



60 meter
Heat:7

O~NO O WNBE

60 meter
Heat:8

O~NO UL WNRE

60 meter
Heat:9

~No o~ WNRE

60 meter
Heat:10

~N~No oh~hwWNRE

60 meter
Heat:11

~No o~ wWNRE

60 meter
Heat:12

~N~No oh~hWNRE

3781
3321
3435
3757
2966
3513
4051
3449

3594
3805
3771
3390
3767
4031
3524
5215

3000
3556
4409
3386
3860
3324
3601

3739
4236
3600
3165
3586
3587
4402

4306
4484
3064
9891
2957
5076
4060

9809
4498
3001
9860
2884
2867
9982

Pup V Time :16:35

DETEMMERMAN NINA
ROBBERECHT HANNE
HOLVOET JITTE
FLEERACKERS BRITT
TOMME MARTE

VAN EYNDE LENI
LOGIER FIEN

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

Pup V Time :16:35

DE LATHAUWER SILKE
DE VISSCHER AMBER
VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
MINNEBO LOTTE

DE VRIESE TESS
THYS SOFIE

BEKAERT JITSKE
LONGLE CéLIA

Pup V Time :16:35

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
PAQUAY FEMKE

STAS AXELLE

DE KEYSER JUTTA

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
VAN HAUTE ROWAN
DEMEESTER LORE

Pup V Time :16:35

VASTIAU TINE
HULPIAU NOOR
VANHOUCKE CATO
MUYSHONDT EMMA
SEGHERS LOTTE
SEGHERS ELLEN
BOSTOEN PUCK

Pup V Time :16:35

VERCRUYSSE LINA

VAN LINT ALIX

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
SAMPERS MARTA

DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE
DEMETS ELODIE
VALKENIERS ALEXIA

Pup V Time :16:35

VAN DIJK MAEBH
WITTOCX NOEMI

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
VAN DER LUGT JENTE
CEUNEN FRAN

NYS IANTHE

MICHIELS SANNE

05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05

06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05

05
06
05
06
06
05
06

06
06
06
06
05
05
06

05
05
06
06
06
06
05

06
06
05
06
05
05
06

ASVO
HAMM
AZW
AVZK
ZA
LYRA
MACW
RCG

VS
ASVO
0B
0B
ASVO
VOLH
AVR
ACLE

RCG
ACHL
DAC
0B
DAC
HAMM
MACW

OEH
DAC
MACW
LEBB
OEH
OEH
DAC

RIEM
DAC
ACHL
NED
KAAG
ATH
DAC

NED
MACW
RCG
NED
VMOL
AVZK
NED

© © O O o

10
10
10

9.
9.
9.
9.
10

10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.

9.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.

.89
.95
.95
.97
.98

.13
.14
.17

88
94
94
99
.10
26
36
52

17
21
38
46
73
81
12

25
45
47
52
74
80
26

64

35
45
62
69
16
63

75

60
95
14
21
39
85



60 meter
Heat:13

~N~No bk~ wWNRE

60 meter
Heat:14

O~NO UG WNE

60 meter
Heat:1

oO~NO UGS WNE

60 meter
Heat:2

O~NO U WNBRE

60 meter
Heat:3

O~NO U WNRE

60 meter
Heat:4

O~NO U WNE

3213
3320
5339
9805
9804
4328
4380

2996
3447
4930
5515
3028
4633
4330
4323

849
106
2660
283
9825
689
1139
499

644
998
1073
933
86
720
1420
1131

2684
1177
314
1024
52
1262
244
1762

94
92
348
686
808
1276
576
2638

Pup V Time :16:35

RAMMANT AMELIE
MOUTON HEIKE
THIENPONT LUCIE
BERGHOUT TESS
EVOVO SIETSKE

DE BISSCHOP NENA
AMBASSA VICTORIA

Pup V Time :16:35

DARGENT MAXIME
DEKEYZER Z0é
FLAMENT LILTI
GROLIG NORA
MAES LORE
DELCOUR MONA
GYSENS DIEDE

DE CLERCK AAGJE

Pup Men Time :16:50

SOETENS ROBIN
VERHAEGEN DAAN

DEWEL HUGO

HEIRMAN JESSE
ZUNDERMAN MICHIEL

DE JONCKHEERE TOM

DE STRYCKER KASPER
VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN

Pup Men Time :16:50

DE CRAENE BENJAMIN
DEMUYNCK XANDER
DECONINCK JEPPE
RAMAKERS SVERRE
HENDERICKX SANDER
TAN RU1

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
LAMBERT WOLF

Pup Men Time :16:50

LIBERATI LUCA
GINKELS RUNE
TALLIEU LEANDRO
DIDDENS JORNE
ROOMS JENTHO
HUYSMANS NOLAN
DECOCKER SIMON
DESMET MILAN

Pup Men Time :16:50

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
VERSTRAETEN OLE

VAN RIET BERT
VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL
HAECK BJARNE

VERGELS DRISS

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
CAP0ZZI LORIS

05
05
06
06
06
05
06

05
06
06
05
05
06
05
05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06

FLAC
HAMM
RCB
NED
NED
DAC
DAC

RCG
RCG
MOHA
RCB
AVMO
DAC
DAC
DAC

LAT
VMOL
USBW
AVLO
NED
AZW
HAMM
KAAG

oB
RCG
AZW
MACW
AVZK
ATAC
VOLH
0B

DS
RCT
AVR
SPBO
ACW
OEH
HCO
ABES

ACW
ACW
EA
AZW
LYRA
DAC
HAMM
IAAC

9.

10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
13.

9.
9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

© ©O© O © O OO © ©O© ©O© O OO © 00 00 00 00 00 0 0o

© ©O© ©O© OO OO

46

22
42
68
70
98
40

57
65
95
13
24
59
67
77

.50
.78
.84
.87
.93
.98
.99
.03

.16
.17
.28
.30
.35
.46
.47
.51

.28
.31
.32
.49
.59
.59
.83
.84

.28
.37
.56
.57
.64
.65
.74
.80



60 meter
Heat:5

60 meter
Heat:6

60 meter
Heat:7

60 meter
Heat:8

60 meter
Heat:9

~N~No bk~ wWNRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO UL WNRE O~NO O WNBE

oO~NO OIS WNE

1848
1698
906
740
380
1533
846
127

850
496
657
183
1775
682
679
247

3137
2747
9820
1433
815
1834
929
384

497
2193
1423
216
1436
928
1447
228

1919
1525
1417
950
261
1280
1424
659

Pup Men Time

WYNS RUNE
MESTDAG ROBBE
VERMAUT BEN
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
BARBIO ALEXANDER
NOUGON EZRA
VERHULST IDES

DE WILDE WOUT

Pup Men Time

BRAECKEVELT LARS
COOREVITS KASPER
DELAERE TIBE
VERMEULEN YARNE
HUYGHELIER JELLE
VERHEYE EMIEL

DE SMET JOONA
LAENENS TIEMEN

Pup Men Time

GREENSLADE ELLIOT

CLAUS NATHAN
VAN LITH JEROEN
MALFLIET WOUT
BEKAERT JOPPE
ZIMMERMANN BERN
DEMARCKE XANDER
SERRANO SEM

Pup Men Time

BUYST IBEN
ENGELAAR LUKA
VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE
NOPPE SIEBE
DEMARCKE MAURO
HENS TSJIP

:16:50

:16:50

:16:50

:16:50

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN

Pup Men Time

VICEROY LOIC
TRYBOU TRISTAN
MARIN VINCE

:16:50

VANDEROUDERAA SIMON

COENE GARBEN
SALAMONE LEANDRO
VAN OPPENS MIEL
OPBROUCK JONA

05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05

06
05
05
06
06
05
05
06

06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06

05
06
05
06
06
06
06
05

05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

DAC
DEIN
OEH
RCG
KAAG
DAC
LAT
DEIN

AVMO
KAAG
FLAC
ZA
ACME
AZW
AZW
HCO

RCB
MOHA
NED
VOLH
AVR
DAC
MACW
KAAG

KAAG
LEBB
VOLH
RCG

VOLH
MACW
KAAG
RCG

DAC
MACW
VOLH
OEH
KAAG
DAC
VOLH
AZW

= O © O oooo

9.
9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
10

9.
9.
9.
9.
10
10
10
10

9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

DN

9.
9.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

.55
.58
.62
.68
.74
.75
.84
0.

00

62
74
80
91
.00
.02
.03
.08

60
73
86
92
.13
.15
.37
.40

97
17
43
47
47
75
79
S

24

83

13
32
33
35
73
99



60 meter
Heat:10

60 meter
Heat:11

60 meter
Heat:12

150 mete
Heat:1

O~NO O WNBE

abwN R

HrWNBRE

r

A WNPRE

150 meter

Heat:2

abrwNPRE

150 meter

Heat:3

abwnN R

150 meter

Heat:4

asrowNBRE

1918
2904
2673
1912
3090
904

1357
3373

9815
2155
177

1425
1470

685
2646
438
253

5866
7539
6515
5875
6235

7825
6488
7542
6027
6562

6513
5768
7877
7543
6028

6205
6524
6246
6594
6593

Pup Men Time :16:50

VAN DAMME KJEL
GIAMBONA LEO

NIESEN GABRIEL

DE WANDELER THOMAS
LUCA MARCO

THORé VITAL

VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
BAH YOUSSOUFOU

Pup Men Time :16:50

KLOMP TINO

DELCOUR WONNE

SAVAT TOR

VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
COPPENS LARS

Pup Men Time :16:50

LORTHIOIR NOA
FLAMENT JOHN
SOETAERT WIELAND
BOSSU THORE

Min V Time :17:20

UDECHUKWU HILARY
FLANDROIT ORNELLA
VANDER BEKEN AMBER
DE NAEYER MARIE
DESMET ELISA

Min V Time :17:20

PONTARA LISA

DEMEULEMEESTER LISA
VANDERMEULEN ALODIE
VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

Min V Time :17:20

OWUSU BERYL

DE HAES ELLE
LAMBERT KYLIE
CHAPAUX MARIE
GINTERTAELLE JILL

Min V Time :17:20

ANDRIES JIETSE
VANDERBAUWHEDE KAAT
DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
VANDENBROUCKE JADE
WAUTERS EMMA

06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06

05
05
06
05
06

05
06
06
06

03
03
03
03
03

03
03
03
03
03

03
03
04
03
04

03
04
04
04
03

DAC
IAAC
WS
DAC
RCB
OEH
OEH
RCB

NED
DAC
ZA
VOLH
ACG

AZW
MOHA
ZA
RCG

OLSE
DS
ASVO
ZA
AZW

RESC
ASVO
ATH
KAAG
VS

RCG
DUFF
RESC
ATH
KAAG

0B
ASVO
AZW
DAC
DAC

9.70
9.78
9.81
9.88

10.
10.
10.
10.

18
36
39
53

9.21
9.64

10.
10.
11.

00
55
92

9.37
9.54

10.
11.

20.
20.
20.
21.
DNS

20,
21.
21.
21.
21.

21.
.29
21.
21.
22.

21

21.
21.
22.
22.
23.

98
14

26
35
86
10

99
24
54
57
78

11

53
82
18

85
86
28
42
64



150 meter

Heat:5

abwnN R

150 meter

Heat:6

oOuh~wWNERE

150 meter

Heat:7

Ok wnNBRE

150 meter

Heat:8

O WNE

150 meter

Heat:9

O~ wWNERE

150 meter

Heat:10

OO wWNRE

150 meter

Heat:1

arwNPRE

6023
9816
5920
6512
6904

6025
6391
7162
6026
6589
7026

6237
7227
6691
6592
6030
6683

7249
5900
7000
6227
6704
6833

7912
5898
7919
7201
9819
6038

6055
7998
5905
6690
9802
9801

4332
6114
4160
6035
5271

Min V Time :17:20

DANNEEL ELISA
WILLEMS LARA
LINGIER TRUI
CAPA NILAY
SIEBENS YAAN

Min V Time :17:20

BAETSLE MANON

BARBé LENE

STANSON KATO

JANSSENS ELIEN

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE

VAN DE PUTTE ANNELORE

Min V Time :17:20

GOTELAERE MARGOT
BAUCHER SUZANNE
MALFLIET LINE
STIAU LIESEL
NOTEBAERT GUUSJE
DIERICKX KATO

Min V Time :17:20

GBEDASSI INES
D'HAUWERS FEMKE
DECUYPERE MARTHE
DESLé SUZANNE
MOREELS LEONIE
BUYSSE EMMA

Min V Time :17:20

DAUTREBANDE LOLA
BRUYNOOGHE LORE
BRUNELLI SHANIA
RAGHIATOU KAMARA
CLAESEN LAURA
ENGELAAR NONA

Min V Time :17:20

MEULDERS MARIE

JOUDINA ANNA-POLINA

VAN HULLE MARION

VAN VLIERBERGHE FRAUKJE
MIENTJENS

SPIERING REBECCA

Min Men Time :17:32

VERMEULEN RENDEL
GREENSLADE MATHIEU
DE BLEECKERE BRECHT
VOLCY ILAN
DENDOOVEN JASPER

03
03
03
03
04

04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
04
04
03

03
04
04
03
03
03

03
04
03
04
03
04

04
03
04
04
04
03

03
04
03
04
03

HCO
NED
HCO
RCG
DAC

KAAG
OEH
DAC
KAAG
DAC
DAC

AZW
OEH
VOLH
DAC
KAAG
VOLH

OEH
RCG
ZA
AZW
KAAG
KAAG

RCB
RCG
DS
DAC
NED
LEBB

AVZK
RCB
RCG
VOLH
NED
NED

MACW
RCB
oB
RCB
MACW

21.
21.
22.
22.
24,

22,
23.
24.
25,
25,
26.

22.
23.
23.
25.
25,
28.

21.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24,

21.
23.
23.
25.
25.
25.

22.
23.
24,
24.
24.
26.

20.
20.
21.
21.
22.

85
90
16
81
21

90
86
20
12
59
08

15
38
61
22
71
83

54
24
46
51
95
39

85
52
89
26
32
85

25
16
12
66
85
68

05
93
27
43
23



150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:2
1 5007 DE WULF PABLO 03 DAC 20.32
2 4162 VANNESTE EBBE 03 (0]3] 20.83
3 4119 VAN HAVER ELIAS 03 HAMM 20.96
4 3917 DE WITTE MAXIME 04 AVMO 21.09
5 4368 SPITS JASPER 04 OEH 21.52
6 4232 VANDE CAVEY HENRI 03 RCG 22.53

150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:3
1 4527 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 20.30
2 4784 HAECK KEVIN 03 SPBO 21.28
3 4520 DE VRIESE JARON 04 ASVO 21.49
4 4222 VINCK SYMEN 03 AVLO 21.79
5 4060 NAETS ILAN 04 AVZK 22.29
6 4233 VERSTRAETE SEPPE 03 RCG 22 .58

150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:4
1 4959 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 21.41
2 5758 DEMANET LOUNIS 03 RESC 21.57
3 5939 DIAME ISMAEL 03 IAAC 21.89
4 5710 CAP0ZZI GIOSUE 03 IAAC 22.12
5 4644 ROBIJNS FLOR 03 LEBB 22 .15
6 3930 PRIEM VICTOR 04 AVR 22.82

150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:5
1 3667 LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN 03 AVZK 21.64
2 3976 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN 04 ACW 22.04
3 4285 CEULEMANS JITSE 04 LYRA 22.51
4 4199 SPEELEVELD CéDRIC 04 AZW 22.52
5 6183 TAGHRET BADR 03 RCAS 22.60

4923 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH DNS

150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:6
1 9818 VAN WOUWE MIKE 03 NED 21.54
2 4380 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04 MACW 22 .27
3 4510 ROBBERECHT WOUT 04 HAMM 22.35
4 4379 SPAEY PIETER 04 MACW 22 .87
5 4205 DEWAELE MILO 04 AZW 23.71
6 5582 SIBOURG VALENTIN 04 RESC 24 .32

150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:7
1 4557 BOLLENGIER ANDREAS 04 VS 21.47
2 5688 DULIERE NOA 04 DS 21.82
3 5591 DEPESTELE LOUIS 04 MOHA 24.76
4 4198 AMEZ THIJS 04 AZW 25.16
5 3678 COCKHEYT JOERI 04 RIEM 25.71
6 3806 DARGENT ARNAUD 04 RCG 26.63

150 meter Min Men Time :17:32

Heat:8
1 9821 HENDRIKS STIJN 04 NED 20.65
2 4807 DE PAUW MARNIX 04 DAC 21.74
3 4443 VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN 04 SPBO 22.32
4 4522 WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK 04 0B 22.32
5 5006 VANDEKEERE VIKTOR 03 DAC 22 .38
6 4651 DE BRAEKELEER ARNE 03 LEBB 22 .65



150 meter
Heat:9

abhwbN R

150 meter
Heat:10

O~ wNERE

150 meter
Heat:11

abrwbNBRE

150 meter
Heat:12

2

1000 meter
Heat:1

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNERE

1000 meter
Heat:2

OCoOoO~NOOOOR~WNE

5927
6185
4331
9808
6171

4786
4731
4158
4739
3807
4733

6215
5004
4207
6313
4570

4376
4618

2977
3914
3514
9826
3419
3808
3771
3323
3390
5075
3279
5368
3320
3165
3352

3513
3107
3168
4051
4930
3860
2956
3805
3321
4565
4110
3584
3587
3386

Min Men Time :17:32

MORDUE LUCAS®
CUYPERS FLORIAN
SAKWE KYLE
KOULEN DAVID
BAH LAI ARIDA

Min Men Time :17:32

CIMANGA JESSY-CAMPBELL
BAEKELANT WOUT
SPILLIAERT JASPER

MEES LONDON

DE KEYSER MAURO

COOLS ZEN

Min Men Time :17:32

LEFERE BASILE
GIJSENS JIPPE
BROECKX MATTICE
DEBLIRE BAPTISTE
DE PAUW JARNE

Min Men Time :17:32

VAN HOOF WOUT
DECUYPER LUKAS

Pup V Time :18:04

DESMET FEBE
JANSSEN KAAT

VAN EYNDE MILA

DE GRAAF AMY
GEVAERT LAURA
MUSSELY LISE

VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
STEELS SITA
MINNEBO LOTTE
D'HAEYER COLINE
VAN DER MAST MARA
LENGEL€é ALICE
MOUTON HEIKE
MUYSHONDT EMMA
PARDON CELESTE

Pup V Time :18:04

VAN EYNDE LENI
CALLENS HANNE

VAN WEMMEL LOTTE
LOGIER FIEN
FLAMENT LILT

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
PARDAENS RANI

DE VISSCHER AMBER
ROBBERECHT HANNE
THORé MAiTé
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
LOENDERS LA-MY
SEGHERS ELLEN

DE KEYSER JUTTA

03
03
03
04
04

03
04
04
04
04
03

03
03
04
04
03

04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05

05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
06

RCB
RESC
RCG
NED
RCB

OEH
VOLH
0B
VOLH
RCG
VOLH

RCB
DAC
ATAC
RCB
RCG

VS
DAC

FLAC
ACBR
LYRA
NED
AZW
RIEM
oB
HAMM
0B
ATH
KKS
MOHA
HAMM
LEBB
RCT

LYRA
AVMO
LEBB
MACW
MOHA
DAC
ZA
ASVO
HAMM
OEH
KAAG
OEH
OEH
0B

21.
22.
23.
24,
24,

21.
23.
23.
23.
24,
26.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

22.
22,

PR OWOWWWWWWWWWW

AL, LAEDMDOWWOWW®

17
22
41
06
82

11
10
34
95
44
33

87
91
54
10
39

58
73

125,
125,
:31.
1 37.
1 37.
1 37.
1 37.
140.
140.
142,
143,
143.
101,
104.
109.

143.
146.
:53.
154,
:57.
100.
101,
101,
101,
102,
102,
:07.
113,
:15.

03
31
16
00
41
47
82
o7
63
17
32
59
17
65
40

75
23
29
97
48
59
03
71
84
70
87
92
74
48



1000 meter

Heat:3

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

1000 meter

Heat:4

OCoO~NOOA~,WNE

1000 meter

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOUTA~WNBE

3826
3781
5367
3317
3412
3333
2957
3396
3416
4719
3324
2884
4498
3600

5339
4896
3213
3327
3064
3895
3739
4633
3862
2966
9805
9982
9804
9860

849
860
106
696
130

176
720
378
1177
933
52
496
247
384
9820

Pup V Time :18:04

TRAORE AiCHA
DETEMMERMAN NINA
POURTOIS ELISE
BUYCK AMELIE
MOERMAN FENNE
CHRISTIAENS FLO

DE VLIEGHER CHARLIE
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
GOOSEN YANA

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
VAN HAUTE ROWAN
CEUNEN FRAN
WITTOCX NOéMI
VANHOUCKE CATO

Pup V Time :18:04

THIENPONT LUCIE
SERNEELS EMELINE
RAMMANT AMELIE

VAN HECKE LENA

DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
VASTIAU TINE
DELCOUR MONA

RAWOE ANNABEL
TOMME MARTE
BERGHOUT TESS
MICHIELS SANNE
EVOVO SIETSKE

VAN DER LUGT JENTE

Pup Men Time :18:32

SOETENS ROBIN
COLYNS JARNO
VERHAEGEN DAAN
BAELDE IBE
GODDERIS WOUT
SISK VIKTOR
PARDAENS RUNE
TAN RUiL

LEMMENS THIBAULT
GINKELS RUNE
RAMAKERS SVERRE
ROOMS JENTHO
COOREVITS KASPER
LAENENS TIEMEN
SERRANO SEM

VAN LITH JEROEN

06
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
06

06
05
05
05
06
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05

ZA
ASVO
MOHA
HAMM
AZW
DEIN
KAAG
AZW
AZW
DAC
HAMM
VMOL
MACW
MACW

RCB
CSDY
FLAC
HAMM
ACHL
DEIN
OEH
DAC
DAC
ZA
NED
NED
NED
NED

LAT
ACG
VMOL
AZW
AVR
DCLA
ZA
ATAC
KAAG
RCT
MACW
ACW
KAAG
HCO
KAAG
NED

AR, OVOWW®W A, A,DDbMPh,oOW

WWWWWWwwWwwwwwwwwww

:56.
:59.
:02.
102,
:05.
106.
(11,
114,
117.
117,
:19.
124
126.
127.

:51.
154,
:57.
:58.
:59.
107.
(11,
112,
113,
:13.
:39.
141
:56.
104.

112,
:15.
120,
123.
124,
125,
125,
125,
:25.
126.
127.
128.
1 37.
:38.
140.
144,

60
22
44
83
51
19
47
22
15
66
06

.61

00
82

35
16
89
49
56
94
45
76
26
43
41

.62

54
93

17
91
27
95
81
13
18
51
94
50
01
38
31
09
60
71



1000 meter

Heat:2

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

1000 meter

Heat:3

OCoO~NOOA~,WNE

1000 meter

Heat:4

O©CoO~NOOOPA~WNE

3137
314
380
2537
178
2660
283
2646
2573
576
497
9892
92
1262

9815
1279
94
686
1447
1698
808
850
1417
682
679
2673
1280
1357
1856

2155
1433
1276
1919
244
1436
3373
253
2747
219
261
1424
685
950

Pup Men Time :18:32

GREENSLADE ELLIOT
TALLIEU LEANDRO
BARBIO ALEXANDER
BOUDART ADRIEN
DEPLOREZ TIM
DEWEL HUGO
HEIRMAN JESSE
FLAMENT JOHN
MICHOTTE BRUNO

VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS

BUYST IBEN
KOVACS-BORBAS ABEL
VERSTRAETEN OLE
HUYSMANS NOLAN

Pup Men Time :18:32

KLOMP TINO
HAEST MAXIME
DE BOSSCHER THOMAS

VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL

HENS TSJIP
MESTDAG ROBBE
HAECK BJARNE
BRAECKEVELT LARS
MARIN VINCE
VERHEYE EMIEL

DE SMET JOONA
NIESEN GABRIEL
SALAMONE LEANDRO
VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
SEBER YIGIT*

Pup Men Time :18:32

DELCOUR WONNE
MALFLIET WOUT
VERGELS DRISS
VICEROY LOIC
DECOCKER SIMON
NOPPE SIEBE

BAH YOUSSOUFOU
BOSSU THORE
CLAUS NATHAN

DE VREESE YARON
COENE GARBEN
VAN OPPENS MIEL
LORTHIOIR NOA
VANDEROUDERAA SIMON

06
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
05

06
06

05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
05

05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06

RCB
AVR
KAAG
MOHA
ZA
USBW
AVLO
MOHA
HUY
HAMM
KAAG
NED
ACW
OEH

NED
DAC
ACW
AZW
KAAG
DEIN
LYRA
AVMO
VOLH
AZW
AZW
WS
DAC
OEH
HAMM

DAC
VOLH
DAC
DAC
HCO
VOLH
RCB
RCG
MOHA
RCG
KAAG
VOLH
AZW
OEH

AR AIRADMDMEARPOVCOWOWOWWWW WWWWWwWwwWwwwwwwww

APEAAEAPADMDPOVWOWOWWWWWW

126.
129,
:30.
1 30.
134,
1 37.
1 39.
141
142,
145,
145,
147
147,
:52.

:33.
141,
145,
149,
:51.
:53.
:53.
100.
107.
107.
107.
114,
:15.
1 33.
:51.

143,
144
144,
:51.
155,
:57.
:59.
:59.
106.
112,
117
:17.
122,
122,

23
34
30
55
68
64
60

.79

15
71
84

.20

86
12

86
63
60
85
57
11
97
93
09
56
93
77
84
98
30

87

.43

88
25
01
43
29
42
77
37

.64

73
08
94



1000 meter

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

1000 meter

Heat:2

B OoOO~NOUOPA~WNERE

(o]

1000 meter

Heat:3

O©CoOoO~NOOUA,WNERE

1000 meter

Heat:4

©WoOoO~NOOULD WNE

7427
7460
6116
7385
6108
6226
5861
6349
6520
5928
7964
5834
7442

6706
6721
6265
6246
7630
6729
7790
5950
6574
6549

9830
5835
7807
6701
7557
7162
6109
7558
6359
6589
7552
6720

6667
5951
5876
7000
6691
6225
6165
6592
7689
9802
9800
6683
6690
7998

Min V Time :18:51

BOUVENCOURT DéSIREE
LECOEUCHE IONELA
RUMERS NOOR
REYNAUD MARTINA®
BONNE AMéELIE
SPEELEVELD LAURA
SERRE SOFIE
BRAECKEVELT NOOR
VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
VANDERVORST ELKE
VERGALLO LUNA
BORRY INE

BOUDART JULIE

Min V Time :18:51

AERTS ELLEN

HUYCK TIMEA

TAN NOA

DESPLENTER MARIE-JO
HUYGENS CLOé

DE JONGHE LIMME
FALL DIATOU

DE SCHUTTER LUNA
GHIJSELINGS LIO
JOLIE CHARLOTTE

Min V Time :18:51

VAN LANGEN LAURA
CUYT JOKE

ACKAERT VIOLETTE
HENS SOETKIN
LOMBARD MAIMILIENNE
STANSON KATO
SNAET LIZE
NAESSENS CLARA
DIOUF LOUISE

VAN MIEGHEM ELISE
URBAIN LAURE
HUYCK LARISSA

Min V Time :18:51

DELANOTE LOUISE
HELSEN LOUISE

OSTE LIESELOT
DECUYPERE MARTHE
MALFLIET LINE

AMEZ NOOR
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
STAU LIESEL

DEMETS PAULINE
MIENTJENS

HEIJBOER MERLINE
DIERICKX KATO

VAN VLIERBERGHE FRAUKJE
JOUDINA ANNA-POLINA

04
04
04
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
04
03

03
04
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
03

03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04

04
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
03

FCHA
EAH
RCT
IAAC
KAAG
AZW
LOOI
AVMO
oB
HCO
MOHA
SPBO
MOHA

RCT
ACDL
ATAC
AZW
RESC
VOLH
WS
ACHL
KAAG
RIEM

SAV
SPBO
HUY
KAAG
MOHA
DAC
KAAG
MOHA
KAAG
DAC
MOHA
ACDL

KAAG
ACHL
ZA
ZA
VOLH
AZW
DEIN
DAC
ATH
NED
TRAC
VOLH
VOLH
RCB

WWWWWWwwwwwwwow

WWWWwwwwwww

141

APBRABEARP,OCOWOWWWWWW

AR, OVCLWOWWOWWLWW

DNS
DNS

109.
:14.
:16.
:19.
127.
127,
128.
:30.
131,
134.
:35.
:38.
140.

1 34.
:35.
:35.
1 39.
140.
141,
142,
144,
:50.
:51.

104.
1 37.
141,
.95
143.
:55.
:55.
:57.
:03.
:11.
112,
:16.

146.
149,
:52.
:57.
:58.
:03.
:03.
:06.
:26.
132.
140.
143,

84
89
96
97
02
66
57
00
26
61
40
86
16

05
54
72
56
17
18
69
39
53
42

75
98
43

52
23
56
o7
28
33
84
71

49
24
76
53
19
36
45
o7
01
20
10
43



1000 meter

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

1000 meter

Heat:2

B OoOO~NOUOPA~WNERE

(o]

1000 meter

Heat:3

O©CoO~NOOUOTA,WNPRE

5576
4159
3730
5643
3970
3845
4808
3702
3686
4156
4203
6114
3922

3969
4139
3920
4712
6250
5719
3919
4959
3844
4277

4369
4285
4987
3776
6193
9808
9980
6185
6171

Min Men Time :18:59

LATINNE MATHYS

VAN LERSBERGHE AARON
DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN
ESPAGNET MATHIS
SERRANO MATTHIAS
LAUREYS BERNARD

DE BOECK NETSAN
BORRY THOMAS

CEUNEN ZJEF

DE KEYSER JARNE
LEENAERT VIKTOR
GREENSLADE MATHIEU
CALLENS ROBBE

Min Men Time :18:59

HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
PARDON CéDRIC
DEDECKER Lé&ON

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
LENGELé ANTOINE
BENARD QUENTIN
DEDECKER VICTOR

DE CREMER HERVé
LAUREYS BAPTISTE
VANNOBEL SENNE

Min Men Time :18:59

TORDEUR ANTOINE
CEULEMANS JITSE
DE GEETER JASPEER
DE TROYER CASPER
PIATEK EVAN°®
KOULEN DAVID

VAN EED RIOU
CUYPERS FLORIAN
BAH LAI ARIDA

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03

04
03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04

WS
oB
DEIN
HUY
KAAG
AVMO
DAC
SPBO
VMOL
0B
AZW
RCB
AVMO

KAAG
RCT

AVMO
KAAG
MOHA
EAH

AVMO
ASVO
AVMO
MACW

OEH
LYRA
ZA
ZA
RCB
NED
NED
RESC
RCB

WWWWWWwwWwwwwwNN

WWWWwwwwwww

OB WOWWWWWW

:51.
:57.
100.
100.
107.
109.
(11,
:13.
:14.
:14.
:15.
:19.
123,

:14.
:16.
:18.
:18.
122,
124,
124,
124,
124,
1 37.

1 33.
1 39.
144,
148.
149,
:56.
101,
112
1 39.

63
88
03
43
27
30
39
61
43
88
29
33
28

86
29
11
20
79
08
42
47
70
18

91
13
25
81
52
34
50

.97

05



verspringen

Heat:1

103
101
706
703
274
294
119
2412
230
203
1306
248
105
1148
390
207
112
1149
1066
9807
708
2408
1143
1130
761
478
1433
933
172
9817
295
480
60
1165
955
520
956
1488
2087
2087
149
2253
1132
1076
1068
1064
687
641
95
1079
2528
2407
1067
1294
686

Ben V Time :14:07

DE WILDE JANA
VERELST STIEN
SPAEY LIESELOT
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
VAN RIET LOTTE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
DA SILVA LUCAS CAMILLE
VERHEECKEN MARTHE
CLAUS JORUN

DE CREMER CATHO
DHAENENS TILONA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
HUTSEBAUT HASSE
FLAMEZ MARIT
WILLEPENNINCKX AMBER
VAN MULDERS AUKE
TRYBOU LINDE

MEES VEGAS

VAN VEEN KIM
RAMAKERS JORE
MARCHAND CAMILLE
VANDOORNE MARTHE
N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE
DUCOULOMBIER AMELIE
SPILLIAERT ELINE
MEERT HANNAH
VANDERBECKEN NEMEA
BRAEM LOTTE

VAN WOUWE SOFIE
NOTEBAERT BETTE
DELANOTE SOFIE
LAMBRECHTS LISE
SPECK ELISABETH
HAEST LOUISE
VANSTEENKISTE MARE
DU CAJU LEONIE

VAN DEN BROECK PAULIEN
WILLIAME TATYANA
WILLIAME TATYANA
TOMME STIEN

DIAME SODA

SOMERS HANNE

PFAFF ELISE

THOEN ALEXE
LAGAERT JULIE

DE WOLF JENTE
LAMONT HELEEN

CUYT LIZE

LAGAERT ELINE
ABERKAN LEILA

LUCA CHOLé

SEGERS MIA

CLAEYS LORE
DOMBRECHT SAAR

o7
o7
o7
o7
07
o7
08
07
07
08
o7
08
o7
08
08
o7
o7
07
07

o7
07
07
o7
o7
08
o7
07
07
08
08
08
07
o7
o7
07
07
o7
08
08
o7
08
07
o7
o7
07
07
08
o7
08
08
08
07
08
08

DEIN
SPBO
MACW
MACW
EA
KAAG
DEIN
RCB
RCG
AVMO
ASVO
DEIN
DEIN
AVZK
RCT
ACHL
DEIN
MACW
VOLH
NED
MACW
RCB
oB
VOLH
ZA
0B
KAAG
DAC
RCG
NED
KAAG
oB
AVZK
DAC
DAC
AZW
DAC
DAC
MOHA
MOHA
ZA
IAAC
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
RCG
AVMO
SPBO
VOLH
RCB
RCB
VOLH
ACDL
RCG

FENNNNNDNNDNNNNNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNNNNNNNNDNDNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOWWLWWWWw

.53
.44
.41
.18
.10
.05
.01
.01
.00
.98
.96
.95
.92
.87
.86
.85
.84
.75
.75
.70
.67
.66
.66
.65
.64
.64
.64
.63
.63
.59
.59
.57
.56
.56
.55
.51
.48
.48
.48
.48
.42
.37
.36
.34
.34
.33
.32
.30
.30
.23
.21
.14
.00
.91
.66



kogelstoten 1,000kg
Heat:1

1 7285
2 6984
3 9813
4 7551
5 7979
6 6565
7 7224
8 60

9 6904
10 7118
11 7049
12 8129
13 7297
14 9810
15 7751
16 7592
17 6717
18 7119
19 701
20 9809
21 7178
22 8021
23 7038
24 9811
25 6799
26 7284
27 7116
28 6634
29 9812
29 9812
31 8192
32 7606
33 9905
34 6988
35 8110
36 7756
37 7048
38 7043
39 7295
40 7680
41 848

42 9953
43 9814

44 9961

Ben Men Time :14:18

COENE FINN
FRANCART SIEMON
SERNEELS ELOUAN

DE PAUW LUKAS
CLAEYS JONAS
PAUWELS LARS

DE VRIES AXL

LAI JULIEN

HEIRMAN LIAM
DEMETS MATISSE
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
MONSIEUR JULIEN
VERMAUT LARS
SPIERING IVAR

VAN BOGAERT ARNE
VAN RENTERGEHEM THEO
VAN DER MEIREN JARON
VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
ABERKAN AMINE
KOULEN ERZA

DE SCHRYVER ROBEL
HULPIAU TIM

BUYCK THIBAULT

DE HAAS LUCA
MARTIN JOSSE

COENE STEN

DESMET CLEMENT
SAVANé DJIBRIL
OUDEMAN THIEMO
OUDEMAN THIEMO
HOOGHE WOUT

DE SAEGER LUKAS
KOVACS-BORBAS ABEL
FLAMEZ THIES

DE BISSCHOP RUNE
MATTELé MILAN

DE SMUL INIGO
MOUTON STAF

SPITS TIMO

VAN DER VINNE ROWAN
MONTANTE DIEGO
KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM
KLOMP JURGEN
MICHIELS TIM

o7
07
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
07
07
o7
o7
07
07
o7
08
08
o7
07
07
08
o7
08
07
o7
o7
08
o7
07
07
o7
o7
08

08
o7
07
07
08
08
08
08
09
08
09

KAAG
RCT
NED
RCG
ACDL
ACW
LYRA
MOHA
ZA
AZW
DEIN
DAC
OEH
TRAC
VOLH
HCO
RCG
AZW
RCB
TRAC
RCG
DAC
HAMM
NED
RCG
KAAG
AZW
DEIN
TRAC
TRAC
DAC
DAC
NED
RCT
DAC
VOLH
DEIN
HAMM
OEH
OEH
TAAC
NED
NED
NED

10.80

NWWOWWSrRDEAEARAMMLMNOOOOOOTOOIOITOOOTOOUUITOOODDODODOODOOOOOOOOONNNN OO

.74
17
.48
.23
.12
.00
.98
.95
.91
77
.71
.62
.61
.61
.54
.33
.30
.25
.18
.97
.81
.79
.74
.72
.60
.48
.45
.45
.45
.44
.36
.18
.00
.81
.79
.59
.52
.40
.40
.74
.54
.39
.51



kogelstoten 2,000kg

Heat:1

OCoO~NOOITA~WNBE

3760
3494
3386
2836
9826
2954
3500
3304
3717
3324
3416
3053
3960
3757
3064
3513
3551
4051
3161
4409
3587
2977
4063
3412
3163
4277
3515
3422
3514
2884
4896
3423
3396
3997
5076
3586
5515
3771
3002
4484
3588
3279
3435
3915
3781
2996
3556
3449
3584
4110
3805
3600
3162
3668
4031
5215
3767
3168
4328
3447
3028

Pup V Time :15:31

TAY SENA

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
DE KEYSER JUTTA
SAS YINTHE

DE GRAAF AMY

BAELE ANNA

MARIEN KJERSTI
BAETEN KAYLEIGH

DE STERCKE FLORE
VAN HAUTE ROWAN
GOOSEN YANA
WALSCHAERS MARIEKE
RITIeRE CAMILLE
FLEERACKERS BRITT
DE MEULEMEESTER FLOOR
VAN EYNDE LENI
SAKWE NAOMI

LOGIER FIEN
HEYMANS HANNELORE
STAS AXELLE
SEGHERS ELLEN
DESMET FEBE

SERRé LENA

MOERMAN FENNE
HEYVAERT NONA

DE MULDER KAAT

DE VRIES SAM
DESMET AMéELIE

VAN EYNDE MILA
CEUNEN FRAN
SERNEELS EMELINE
VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE
VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
BOONE YELENA
DEMETS ELODIE
SEGHERS LOTTE
GROLIG NORA

VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN
VAN HULLE HANNE
VAN LINT ALIX
SPITS Fé

VAN DER MAST MARA
HOLVOET JITTE
BRUYLAND LOTTE
DETEMMERMAN NINA
DARGENT MAXIME
PAQUAY FEMKE

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
LOENDERS LA-MY
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
DE VISSCHER AMBER
VANHOUCKE CATO
HEYVAERT ELLA
SIRJACOBS ANKE
THYS SOFIE

LONGLE CéLIA

DE VRIESE TESS

VAN WEMMEL LOTTE
DE BISSCHOP NENA
DEKEYZER Z0é

MAES LORE

05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
05

RCG
RCG
0B
DCLA
NED
ZA
LYRA
RIEM
ASVO
HAMM
AZW
ACHL
RCG
AVZK
ACHL
LYRA
RCG
MACW
LEBB
DAC
OEH
FLAC
DAC
AZW
LEBB
ACG
LYRA
AZW
LYRA
VMOL
CSDY
AZW
AZW
KAAG
ATH
OEH
RCB
0B
RCG
DAC
OEH
KKS
AZW
GRIM
ASVO
RCG
ACHL
RCG
OEH
KAAG
ASVO
MACW
LEBB
ZA
VOLH
ACLE
ASVO
LEBB
DAC
RCG
AVMO

AL, IADMAMLAMDIMIAIAAMDMIMAMMPOOOO OGO OO0 OOONOOO

.23
.82
.71
.70
.53
.53
.44
.39
.08
.03
.89
.86
.84
.79
77
.76
.74
.72
.60
.56
.54
.52
.50
.49
.44
.43
.43
.42
.36
.30
.29
.28
.26
.20
.19
.18
.16
.09
.09
.09
.98
.98
.97
.96
.87
.85
.84
.80
.79
.79
.78
.72
.66
.66
.56
.53
.52
.48
.43
.42
.39



hoogspringen

Heat:1

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

OCOOOOUTWWNE

4253
3321
3323
4402
3895
3601
3320
4330
2867
4323
3594
5339
2966
4060
4236
3001
9804
3327
9982
3165
3317
3860
3000
9805
4380

290
300
706
101
103
294
708
703
520
9828
1079
2408
1306
1130
230
1068
172
9807
1064
112
105
248
956
1066

VEREERTBRUGGHEN NORAH

ROBBERECHT HANNE
STEELS SITA
BOSTOEN PUCK
VANHOUTTE LOEKA
DEMEESTER LORE
MOUTON HEIKE
GYSENS DIEDE

NYS IANTHE

DE CLERCK AAGJE

DE LATHAUWER SILKE
THIENPONT LUCIE
TOMME MARTE
VALKENIERS ALEXIA
HULPIAU NOOR

VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
EVOVO SIETSKE

VAN HECKE LENA
MICHIELS SANNE
MUYSHONDT EMMA
BUYCK AMELIE

VAN MIEGHEM ESTEE
VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
BERGHOUT TESS
AMBASSA VICTORIA

Ben V Time :17:24

PROVOST STERRE
GEERARDYN MARTHA
SPAEY LIESELOT
VERELST STIEN

DE WILDE JANA
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
RAMAKERS JORE
HEMELSOET JENNIFER
VANSTEENKISTE MARE
VANDERBAUWHEDE SAAR
LAGAERT ELINE
MARCHAND CAMILLE
DE CREMER CATHO
N'GUEYILBé SOPHIE
VERHEECKEN MARTHE
THOEN ALEXE

BRAEM LOTTE

VAN VEEN KIM
LAGAERT JULIE

VAN MULDERS AUKE
DEPUYDT ISAURA
DHAENENS TILONA

DU CAJU LEONIE
MEES VEGAS

05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
06
06
05
06
05
06
06

o7
07
07
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
o7
o7
08
07
07
o7
o7
07
07

o7
o7
o7
08
07
o7

DAC
HAMM
HAMM
DAC
DEIN
MACW
HAMM
DAC
AVZK
DAC
VS
RCB
ZA
DAC
DAC
RCG
NED
HAMM
NED
LEBB
HAMM
DAC
RCG
NED
DAC

HCO
ACW
MACW
SPBO
DEIN
KAAG
MACW
MACW
AZW

VOLH
RCB
ASVO
VOLH
RCG
VOLH
RCG
NED
VOLH
DEIN
DEIN
DEIN
DAC
VOLH

NWWWWWWWWwWwwwWwwwwhrhbbbhbhr,bhb,bbphsrb
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.36
.35
.31
.24
.21
.21
.16
.10
.10
.03
.92
.89
.83
.80
.75
.75
.67
.66
.66
.64
.62
.59
.15
.14
.94

.15
.15
.05
.05
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85
.85



hoogspringen

Heat:1

O©CoO~NOOOANNE

283
998
657
694
1073
183
933
2660
9825
499
1024
496
846
696
740
576
1762
1279
1423
9822
1533
1919
92
228
86
1775
3137
929
2673
1918
1912
380
1417
1262
691
261
1420
1425
1424
906
1848
247

Pup Men Time :16:08

HEIRMAN JESSE
DEMUYNCK XANDER
DELAERE TIBE
VANDENBULCKE EMIEL
DECONINCK JEPPE
VERMEULEN YARNE
RAMAKERS SVERRE
DEWEL HUGO
ZUNDERMAN MICHIEL
VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN
DIDDENS JORNE
COOREVITS KASPER
VERHULST IDES
BAELDE IBE
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
VAN DEN BRANDEN THOMAS
DESMET MILAN

HAEST MAXIME

VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
WEERTS DINAND
NOUGON EZRA
VICEROY LOIC
VERSTRAETEN OLE

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
HENDERICKX SANDER
HUYGHELIER JELLE
GREENSLADE ELLIOT
DEMARCKE XANDER
NIESEN GABRIEL

VAN DAMME KJEL

DE WANDELER THOMAS
BARBIO ALEXANDER
MARIN VINCE
HUYSMANS NOLAN

DE CLERCQ ARTUUR
COENE GARBEN

VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
VAN OPPENS MIEL
VERMAUT BEN

WYNS RUNE

LAENENS TIEMEN

05
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
05
06
06
05
06

AVLO
RCG
FLAC
AZW
AZW
ZA
MACW
USBW
NED
KAAG
SPBO
KAAG
LAT
AZW
RCG
HAMM
ABES
DAC
VOLH
ATH
DAC
DAC
ACW
RCG
AVZK
ACME
RCB
MACW
WS
DAC
DAC
KAAG
VOLH
OEH
AZW
KAAG
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
OEH
DAC
HCO

B S O T B B O G G g G E Y

.42
.37
.37
.37
.31
.31
.28
.25
.25
.20
.20
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.15
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.10
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



verspringen

9821
5927
4332
4160
3819
4368
6215
4999
4156
4959
6035
4954
4644
9818
4380
4923
4731
4786
4786
3812
4376
4510
4443
5207
4277
4199
3667
3966
4557
4523
5004
4158
6142
4285
6313
5006
3968
4233
6185
6171
3770
4331
5271
4207
9890
4520
4806
9808
9808
4349
3930
4232
4739
4205
4379
4198
5145
3678
4733
4570
3806
4554
9980

Min Men Time :15:04

HENDRIKS STIJN
MORDUE LUCAS®
VERMEULEN RENDEL
DE BLEECKERE BRECHT
ROMSWINKEL NILS
SPITS JASPER
LEFERE BASILE
SLAUS ROBBERT

DE KEYSER JARNE

DE CREMER HERVé
VOLCY ILAN
VANDEWALLE THIBAUT
ROBIJNS FLOR

VAN WOUWE MIKE
VANHOUCKE RUNE
NOPPE WOUT
BAEKELANT WOUT

CIMANGA JESSY-CAMPBELL
CIMANGA JESSY-CAMPBELL

STEVENS BRECHT
VAN HOOF WOUT
ROBBERECHT WOUT

VAN DEN BOSSCHE YENTEN

VAN RYCKEGHEM STAN
VANNOBEL SENNE
SPEELEVELD CéDRIC
LAMBRECHTS MAARTEN
VAN AERDE VIKTOR
BOLLENGIER ANDREAS
GEIRNAERT SIMEN
GIJSENS JIPPE
SPILLIAERT JASPER
BRITS GASPARD
CEULEMANS JITSE
DEBLIRE BAPTISTE
VANDEKEERE VIKTOR
CHERLET ROBBE
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
CUYPERS FLORIAN
BAH LAI ARIDA
T'SIOBBEL MAXIME
SAKWE KYLE
DENDOOVEN JASPER
BROECKX MATTICE
VAN DIJK IAN

DE VRIESE JARON
VERSTUYF KAMIEL
KOULEN DAVID
KOULEN DAVID

COENE THOR

PRIEM VICTOR
VANDE CAVEY HENRI
MEES LONDON
DEWAELE MILO
SPAEY PIETER

AMEZ THIJS
ROYEMANS PAULO
COCKHEYT JOERI
COOLS ZEN

DE PAUW JARNE
DARGENT ARNAUD
BRAECKMAN VALENTIJN
VAN EED RIOU

04
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
04
03
03
04
04
04

NED
RCB
MACW
oB
HCO
OEH
RCB
DAC
0B
ASVO
RCB
0B
LEBB
NED
MACW
VOLH
VOLH
OEH
OEH
RCG
VS
HAMM
SPBO
oB
MACW
AZW
AVZK
KAAG
VS
0B
DAC
oB
RCB
LYRA
RCB
DAC
KAAG
RCG
RESC
RCB
ZA
RCG
MACW
ATAC
NED
ASVO
DAC
NED
NED
KAAG
AVR
RCG
VOLH
AZW
MACW
AZW
DAC
RIEM
VOLH
RCG
RCG
VS
NED

NNPNNNWOWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwwwWwWwwWwwWwWwWwwwWwwWwwwwwwwwwwwhrhhr,hrdbbrbhr,bh,bdbbbbr,bhbbdbbdbb,bhr,bdbdbbpsrbd

.80
.63
.61
.60
.58
.55
.40
.39
.37
.36
.34
.16
.15
.10
.10
.08
.06
.02
.02
.02
.96
.92
.92
.90
.87
.84
.84
.83
.83
.73
.73
.72
.72
.70
.68
.67
.62
.62
.60
.52
.51
.45
.45
.44
.38
.36
.35
.35
.35
.32
.24
.22
.14
.14
.13
.01
.01
.00
.96
.92
.60
.45
.44



kogelstoten 2,000kg
Heat:1

1 846
2 381
3 178
4 1279
5 499
6 130
7 127
8 244
9 1848
10 1057
11 1425
12 1762
13 261
13 261
15 86
16 740
17 1262
18 1533
19 720
20 348
21 904
22 1698
23 1834
24 1423
25 94
26 906
27 219
28 998
29 1357
30 1417
31 1424
32 1436
33 3090
34 177
35 1775
36 216
37 183
38 2673
39 1470
40 228
41 438
42 2193
43 659
44 253
928
929
2747

Pup Men Time :16:53

VERHULST IDES
BARBIO MATISSE
DEPLOREZ TIM
HAEST MAXIME

VAN DER STRICHT RUBEN

GODDERIS WwOUT

DE WILDE WOUT
DECOCKER SIMON
WYNS RUNE

VYNCKE INGMAR
VERHOEVEN ALESSANDRO
DESMET MILAN
COENE GARBEN
COENE GARBEN
HENDERICKX SANDER
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
HUYSMANS NOLAN
NOUGON EZRA

TAN RU1

VAN RIET BERT
THORé VITAL
MESTDAG ROBBE
ZIMMERMANN BERN
VAN HOUTS JOCHEN
DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
VERMAUT BEN

DE VREESE YARON
DEMUYNCK XANDER
VAN DER VINNE JORBEN
MARIN VINCE

VAN OPPENS MIEL
NOPPE SIEBE

LUCA MARCO

SAVAT TOR
HUYGHELIER JELLE
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE
VERMEULEN YARNE
NIESEN GABRIEL
COPPENS LARS

VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
SOETAERT WIELAND
ENGELAAR LUKA
OPBROUCK JONA
BOSSU THORE
DEMARCKE MAURO
DEMARCKE XANDER
CLAUS NATHAN

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

LAT
KAAG
ZA
DAC
KAAG
AVR
DEIN
HCO
DAC
OEH
VOLH
ABES
KAAG
KAAG
AVZK
RCG
OEH
DAC
ATAC
EA
OEH
DEIN
DAC
VOLH
ACW
OEH
RCG
RCG
OEH
VOLH
VOLH
VOLH
RCB
ZA
ACME
RCG
ZA
WS
ACG
RCG
ZA
LEBB
AZW
RCG
MACW
MACW
MOHA

WWArDAPAAMADMNIMAALAMIMNOOOUOOOOOUIOOITODOOOODODOOOOOOOONNNNNO©OOWOWO

.00
.72
.52
.29
.93
.88
.66
.33
.27
.90
.87
.85
.84
.84
.82
.65
.54
.52
.36
.20
.97
.90
.87
.84
.70
.56
.55
.46
.29
.23
.15
.99
.90
.81
.78
77
.75
.72
.58
.48
.41
.37
.65
.38



verspringen

Heat:1

7285
6565
7314
7049
6799
7979
6634
6717
60
7102
7756
6963
7048
6702
7224
9813
8189
7038
9810
7751
7551
7119
8129
9814
9905
7680
6904
643
7118
7178
6988
7295
9811
9827
7043
626
6864
7592
7154
7116
9823
8192
7297
701
9809
7284
9812
8487
8191
9829
848
8021
6740
9953
9961
848

Ben Men Time :16:07

COENE FINN

PAUWELS LARS

VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
MARTIN JOSSE

CLAEYS JONAS

SAVANé DJIBRIL

VAN DER MEIREN JARON
LAI JULIEN

BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE
MATTELé MILAN
COOREVITS TORRE

DE SMUL INIGO
RENSON JEAN-RENé

DE VRIES AXL
SERNEELS ELOUAN
DECUYPER THIMO
BUYCK THIBAULT
SPIERING IVAR

VAN BOGAERT ARNE

DE PAUW LUKAS

VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT
MONSIEUR JULIEN
KLOMP JURGEN
KOVACS-BORBAS ABEL
VAN DER VINNE ROWAN
HEIRMAN LIAM

JENART ROMAIN
DEMETS MATISSE

DE SCHRYVER ROBEL
FLAMEZ THIES

SPITS TIMO

DE HAAS LUCA

ROOMS JORDEN

MOUTON STAF

MITJANA ROVIRA LEOS8
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
VAN RENTERGEHEM THEO
LOGIE FONS

DESMET CLEMENT

OOMS YARI

HOOGHE WOUT
VERMAUT LARS
ABERKAN AMINE
KOULEN ERZA

COENE STEN

OUDEMAN THIEMO
ENGELAAR MILO
GYSENS MANU

MARTENS GILLES
MONTANTE DIEGO
HULPIAU TIM

RIGOLE JEROM
KOVACS-BORBAS ADAM
MICHIELS TIM
WILLEMS MAARTEN

o7
o7
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
07
07
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
07
o7
o7
07
07
08
o7
07
07
08

08
o7
08
07
o7
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
o7
08
07
07
o7
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
05

KAAG
ACW
VS
DEIN
RCG
ACDL
DEIN
RCG
MOHA
0B
VOLH
KAAG
DEIN
KAAG
LYRA
NED
DAC
HAMM
TRAC
VOLH
RCG
AZW
DAC
NED
NED
OEH
ZA
IAAC
AZW
RCG
RCT
OEH
NED
ACW
HAMM
IAAC
ACW
HCO
AZW
AZW
NA
DAC
OEH
RCB
TRAC
KAAG
TRAC
LEBB
DAC
ACME
TAAC
DAC
RCG
NED
NED
LAT

ZFEDNNNMNNNPNONNNNNNNNNNDNNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOOOWOWWWWWWWWWWwwwwww

.83
.52
.44
.44
.38
.30
.27
.22
.22
.19
.19
.14
.14
.10
.09
.08
.01
.01
.01
.01
.99
.98
.98
.97
.97
.97
.96
.93
.87
.86
.85
.83
.83
.81
.80
.78
.75
.74
.74
.71
.65
.63
.56
.53
.51
.49
.47
.46
.43
.36
.26
.08
.07
.05
.61



kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men Time :17:26

Heat:1
1 5927 MORDUE LUCAS® 03 RCB 10.52
2 4349 COENE THOR 04 KAAG 9.24
3 4156 DE KEYSER JARNE 03 0B 8.37
4 4923 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH 8.28
5 4808 DE BOECK NETSAN 04 DAC 7.87
6 6185 CUYPERS FLORIAN 03 RESC 7.64
7 3930 PRIEM VICTOR 04 AVR 7.59
8 4959 DE CREMER HERVé 04 ASVO 7.59
9 4368 SPITS JASPER 04 OEH 7.55
10 5939 DIAME ISMAEL 03 TAAC 7.38
11 4380 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04 MACW 7.25
12 4786 CIMANGA JESSY-CAMPBELL 03 OEH 7.24
13 4981 WILLEMS JORIS 04 RCG 7.18
14 4222 VINCK SYMEN 03 AVLO 7.04
15 3968 CHERLET ROBBE 03 KAAG 6.98
16 4119 VAN HAVER ELIAS 03 HAMM 6.79
17 4806 VERSTUYF KAMIEL 04 DAC 6.74
18 5145 ROYEMANS PAULO 03 DAC 6.70
19 4060 NAETS ILAN 04 AVZK 6.68
20 6313 DEBLIRE BAPTISTE 04 RCB 6.66
21 3969 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE 04 KAAG 6.55
22 5271 DENDOOVEN JASPER 03 MACW 6.54
23 4523 GEIRNAERT SIMEN 03 0B 6.33
24 6183 TAGHRET BADR 03 RCAS 6.29
25 6142 BRITS GASPARD 04 RCB 6.19
26 4205 DEWAELE MILO 04 AZW 6.01
27 6193 PIATEK EVAN°® 04 RCB 5.92
28 6035 VOLCY ILAN 04 RCB 5.92
29 3686 CEUNEN ZJEF 04 VMOL 5.91
30 4277 VANNOBEL SENNE 04 MACW 5.85
31 3678 COCKHEYT JOERI 04 RIEM 5.81
32 4379 SPAEY PIETER 04 MACW 5.80
33 4739 MEES LONDON 04 VOLH 5.78
34 4731 BAEKELANT WOUT 04 VOLH 5.75
35 3812 STEVENS BRECHT 03 RCG 5.72
36 9980 VAN EED RIOU 04 NED 5.67
37 4158 SPILLIAERT JASPER 04 oB 5.61
38 3807 DE KEYSER MAURO 04 RCG 5.21
39 4376 VAN HOOF WOUT 04 VS 5.17
40 4198 AMEZ THIJS 04 AZW 5.16
41 3806 DARGENT ARNAUD 04 RCG 4.98
42 4587 RAWOE ARTHUR 04 DAC 4.82



verspringen

Heat:1

hoogspringen

Heat:1

OO ~NOOTWWNE

7414
6318
6388
9816
7790
7227
7423
5876
6640
7566
6549
6803
5875
6265
5950
6359
6165
6520
7147
5906
9802
6701
6729
6780
6738
6955
6272
6403
9801
9800
6825
7689
6247
8081

3997
3515
3422
2836
3785
3161
3159
3551
3915
3396
3494
9889
2996
3000
3001
3500
4031
3412
4498
3601
3586
3556
5215

Min V Time :17:27

GILSON LUCIE
MARIEN SVELTE
SEGHERS EVY
WILLEMS LARA

FALL DIATOU
BAUCHER SUZANNE
JEANPIERRE LISA
OSTE LIESELOT
TIMMERMAN CHELSEA
CORNEZ MARINE
JOLIE CHARLOTTE
VERHAEGHE JOLIJN
DE NAEYER MARIE
TAN NOA

DE SCHUTTER LUNA
DIOUF LOUISE
CHRISTIAENS STIEN
VAN TIEGHEM STIEN
COCRIAMONT VERE
VAN HULLE OONA
MIENTJENS

HENS SOETKIN

DE JONGHE LIMME
SONNEVILLE AMELIE
LOGGHE MARTHE
HAJDU MAHENA
DOMBRECHT SIEN
DEMEESTER ELINE
SPIERING REBECCA
HEIJBOER MERLINE
VANGRUNDERBEEK LINN
DEMETS PAULINE
FILLIEUX MARGOT
BENNASSAR MANUEL

Pup V Time :18:51

BOONE YELENA

DE VRIES SAM
DESMET AMELIE

SAS YINTHE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
HEYMANS HANNELORE
GEERARDYN MARIE
SAKWE NAOMI
BRUYLAND LOTTE

VAN MARCKE OPHELIA
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VAN DIJK MAEBH
DARGENT MAXIME

VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA
VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE
MARIEN KJERSTI
THYS SOFIE

MOERMAN FENNE
WITTOCX NOéMI
DEMEESTER LORE
SEGHERS LOTTE
PAQUAY FEMKE
LONGLE CéLIA

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
06
05

RFCL
LYRA
OEH
NED
WS
OEH
SMAC
ZA
oB
USBwW
RIEM
HAC
ZA
ATAC
ACHL
KAAG
DEIN
0B
ACG
RCG
NED
KAAG
VOLH
KAAG
HAC
DAC
RCG
MACW
NED
TRAC
OEH
ATH
AZW
RCB

KAAG
LYRA
AZW
DCLA
AVLO
LEBB
ACW
RCG
GRIM
AZW
RCG
NED
RCG
RCG
RCG
LYRA
VOLH
AZW
MACW
MACW
OEH
ACHL
ACLE

NNNMNNOWWOWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwwwwWwwwwwhrbbhhr,bhrbbhhsrp
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.84
.49
.43
.43
.23
.10
.07
.04
.02
.99
.98
.98
.89
.85
.72
.67
.66
.66
.66
.64
.52
.48
.47
.45
.42
.31
27
.23
.01
.01
.94
.84
.83
.68

.31
.28
.25
.25
.20
.20
.15
.10
.10
.10
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



kogelstoten 2,000kg Min V Time :18:15

Heat:1
1 6028 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04 KAAG 11.10
2 5866 UDECHUKWU HILARY 03 OLSE 11.01
3 6528 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03 ASVO 10.61
4 7790 FALL DIATOU 03 WS 9.04
5 6513 OWUSU BERYL 03 RCG 8.44
6 6512 CAPA NILAY 03 RCG 7.99
7 6108 BONNE AMéLIE 03 KAAG 7.75
8 6225 AMEZ NOOR 03 AZW 7.53
9 5905 VAN HULLE MARION 04 RCG 7.37
10 6206 DE KEYSER JENTE 04 0B 7.35
11 9803 EVOVO IMKE 03 NED 7.31
12 5951 HELSEN LOUISE 03 ACHL 7.12
13 6576 SICCAMA NELE 04 OEH 7.11
14 6226 SPEELEVELD LAURA 03 AZW 6.96
15 6117 RUMERS EDEN 04 RCT 6.95
16 6934 VAN DEN BERGE CHARLOTTE 04 ACG 6.83
17 6691 MALFLIET LINE 03 VOLH 6.71
18 9819 CLAESEN LAURA 03 NED 6.03
19 6391 BARBé LENE 04 OEH 5.61
20 8081 BENNASSAR MANUEL 04 RCB 5.55
21 5900 D'HAUWERS FEMKE 04 RCG 5.39
22 6066 EECKHOUT SARAH 03 ZA 5.36
23 5898 BRUYNOOGHE LORE 04 RCG 5.27
24 7912 DAUTREBANDE LOLA 03 RCB 5.18
25 5906 VAN HULLE OONA 04 RCG 5.06
26 6038 ENGELAAR NONA 04 LEBB 4.75
27 6683 DIERICKX KATO 03 VOLH 4.62
6690 VAN VLIERBERGHE FRAUKJE 04 VOLH NM



